e
Product Data Sheet
NPP-301
Series
Surface Mount
Pressure Sensor
GE NovaSensor
Description

Schematic Diagram
Package Diagram
How to Order
Part Number Description Shipping
NPP-301A-100A 15 psia, non-ported IC tubes
NPP-301A-200A 30 psia, non-ported IC tubes
NPP-301A-700A 100 psia, non-ported IC tubes
NPP-301A-100AT 15 psia, non-ported tape & reel
NPP-301A-200AT 30 psia, non-ported tape & reel
NPP-301A-700AT 100 psia, non-ported tape & reel
NPP-301B-100A 15 psia, ported IC tubes
NPP-301B-200A 30 psia, ported IC tubes
NPP-301B-700A 100 psia, ported IC tubes
NPP-301B-100AT 15 psia, ported tape & reel
NPP-301B-200AT 30 psia, ported tape & reel
NPP-301B-700AT 100 psia, ported tape & reel
0.08 0.03
HOLE
0.05
TYP.